2024–2025 FINANCIAL RATE SHEET

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

Bethel Christian Day Care has a quality staff of experienced, caring Christian ladies who work together to provide a good, healthy environment for those families who need child care outside the home. Bethel Christian Day Care has been approved for accreditation by the North Carolina Christian School Association (NCCSA).

Registration (non-refundable):

1 child \$125.00 2 children \$175.00 3 children \$225.00

Book Fee (non-refundable):

2 & 3 year old - \$ 85.00 4 year old - \$160.00

Rates:

18-24 Months	\$785.00 per month
2 year old class	\$785.00 per month
3 year old class	\$785.00 per month
K-4 program (all day)	\$785.00 per month

Family Discounts:

 2^{nd} child full-time Day Care - \$765.00 per month 3^{rd} child full-time Day Care - \$740.00 per month

K-4 program (till 3:00)

1st child - \$765.00 per month

2nd child - \$765.00 per month

3rd child - \$721.00 per month

K-4 program (till 12:00)

1st child - \$585.00 per month

2nd child - \$570.00 per month

3rd child - \$553.00 per month

Enclosed are 2 copies. Please sign on the line below and return to Mrs. Rouse.

Signature Date